Prevention is Balanced, Comprehensive, Evidence-Based, Evaluated, and a Shared Responsibility

‘ Pa l’tnel‘S In Missouri’s higher education substance misuse consortium

!Prevention

At a Glance

At a Glance: Sexual and Reproductive Health and

Interpersonal Violence

Policy Sexual Health
Does your campus have a In the past year, have you or your sexual
sexual violence policy? partner used barrier methods including

condoms, dams, or gloves:

\. B Yes: 90% (N = 4,452) ‘

No: 0.9% (N = 44) ® Yes: 51% (N = 1,252)
M Unsure: 8.6% (N = 426) No: 42% (N = 1,040)
® PNR: 0.7% (N = 34) ® PNR: 7% (N = 173)
Do you believe your campus sexual violence In the past year, have you been tested for an STI?

policies are consistently enforced?

M Yes: 18% (N = 782)

No: 37% (N = 1,586)

M Yes: 52% (N = 2,576) m PNR: 2.5% (N = 106)
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No: 15% (N = 737)
B Not sexually active:

M Unsure: 32% (N = 1,602) I 43% (N =1,837)

B PNR: 0.8% (N = 41)

Barriers to STI testing: (select all that apply)

| do not think | am at risk of 48%
getting an STI (N = 1,157)

Financial barriers or no
insurance (N = 294)
Feeling ashamed or
embarrassed (N = 202)

2%
Worried others would find
out (N = 196)

]
| do not know what is involved . 6.0%
2.

in getting tested (N = 149)

| do not want to know (N = 54) 2%



Interpersonal Violence

In the past year,
have you experienced IPV?

»

M Yes: 11% (N = 525)
No: 71% (N = 3,504)

B PNR: 0.5% (N = 23)

Most common types of IPV experienced in
the past year: (select all that apply)

Psychological
(N =391)

Verbal
(N =295)

Sexual
(N =128)

Financial o
(N = 89) 2.2%

Physical o
(N = 75) 1.9%

Technological
(N =67) 1.7%

10%
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In the past year, have you experienced
non-consensual sexual contact?

M Yes: 5.3% (N = 298)
No: 94% (N = 5,281)

B PNR: 0.3% (N = 17)

Intervention

Would you be willing to complete an online
violence prevention training program?

&

H Yes: 51% (N = 2,153)
No: 36% (N = 1,530)

B PNR: 13% (N = 556)

| feel | have the skills to intervene and

prevent a potentially harmful situation:

' 2.5%

11%

Strongly disagree
(N=102)

Disagree
(N =457)

Neither disagree nor
disagree (N = 802)

Agree
(N =1,888)

Strongly agree
(N =874)

20%

46%

21%

I know where to go to find resources on

bystander intervention:

Strongly disagree
(N =161)

Disagree
(N =873)

Neither disagree nor
disagree (N = 816)

Agree
(N=1,566)

Strongly agree
(N =708)

Data prepared by Gavin Newberry, PIP Staff.
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For more information, visit mopip.org
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